

Video/Photo Release Form

Marshall University Community-Based Learning Program

Course Title/Number:	Instructor:	
apply any imagery, videos and related mate MUCBL literature or media for the purpose of authorize others to use all or parts of the vide	orthorize the Marshall University Community-Based Learning Program (MUCBL) to record ortials such as my name, likeness, voice, written or verbal interviews, and performance in a demonstrating examples and evidence for the MUCBL. The MUCBL program may use are photograph or related materials. The Service Learning Program shall own all right, title the recordings, to be used and disposed of without limitation as the MUCBL determines.	any nd , and
Photos, videos and related material may	be used for the following purposes (though not limited to):	
emails	nd publications including, but not limited to: newsletters, flyers, brochures, workshops ar but not limited to: Information sessions, trainings, meetings, public events, conferences, emonstrations	
	e completely read and fully understand the above release and agree to be bound there as nor is there any geographic limitation on where these materials may be distributed.	
Full Name:		
Street Address/P.O. Box:		
City:	State/Zip Code:	
Phone:	Fax:	
Email Address:		
Signature:	Date:	
	must also have a parent/guardian sign the form in the designated area, indicating that or and also agrees to the terms presented above.	t he
Signature:	Date:	
Print:		
**		

Please Return to: srvlearn@marshall.edu or Community-Based Learning Program Old Main 109 FX: 304.696.2261

PH: 304.696.6018